

MAHARAJA - NARA ROAD TO DALIT TOLA
& HIGH SCHOOL TUNSI

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency: SATHOS KHAMAST.

010141

DIVISION

1823211

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2424

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस गणी पुरिष्का
मे मशीन द्वारा छाई पृष्ठ 100 (एक सौ) मात्र है।
जो श्री.....सहायक
अभियंता या० का० वि० कार्य प्रमण्डल..

के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।
जिसका निर्गत सं०.2427... है।

18/03/2013
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Nawada
18/03/2013

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

नवादा DIVISION

वेरगुमा SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2424

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill:-

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/W:- Nawada Chaya Road to					
Salid Jola & Tursi					
Hish School					
Assmo:- 02 mmasy (HOB) / SBD / 022-23.					
Agency:- Sra Sadoi Kumar Nawada.					
Date of start:- 06.07.023.					
Date of completion:- 05.07.024.					

Date of measurement					
					: - 03.02.024
Date of entry:- 03.02.024.					
① setting out pillars - - -					
① Benchmark pillars - - -					
					: - 1.00 No.
① Reference pillars - - -					
					: - 2.00 Nos.
② clearing & rubble road					
Land - - -					
2 x 22 x 30.0 x 3.50 = 4620.00 m ²					
= 0.460 Hec.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① setting out pillars --					
① Benchmark pillars --					
1.00 No. (vide P-01)					
@ Rs. 4480.33 / each = Rs. 4480.00/-					
① Reference pillars --					
2.00 Nos. (vide P-01)					
@ Rs. 2068.27 / each = Rs. 4137.00/-					
② clearing & grubbing road land includes --					
0.46 Hec (vide P-01)					
@ Rs. 72697.86 / Hec = Rs. 33441.00/-					
③ cons. of embankment with approved materials --					
1353.25 m ³ (vide P-02)					
@ Rs. 258.52 / m ³ = Rs. 349842.00/-					
④ Rec pipe duct 300mm ϕ across the road --					
40.00 m (vide P-02)					
@ Rs. 998.28 / m = Rs. 39931.00/-					
⑤ cons. of GSB by providing well graded materials --					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
153.75 m ² (under P-03)					
@ Rs. 2416.02/m ²					= Rs. 371463.00/-
					Total: Rs. 803294.00/-
Add GST @ 12% (Rs. 144593.00/-)					
Add LC @ 1% (Rs. 8033.00/-)					
Add S. Fee (under P-03) (Rs. 17485.00/-)					
					Total: Rs. 973405.00/-
Less 10% es below: (Rs. 97341.00/-)					
					Rs. 876064.00/-
<u>28.02.2024</u>					
<u>SE</u>					

material statement

① E/W - 1353.250 m ³		
② C.S and :- 55.35 m ³		
③ Stone material :- 129.150 m ³		
 28.02.24 JP		